www.colinday.co.uk/maps

Available for copying without charge

19 November 2012

Reproduced from Ordnance Survey data

Caution: This map has not yet been checked by residents.
There may be errors and omissions.

Burton Agnes T

© Crown copyright & database rights (2014)

=
QUOUO~NOUBRWNE

=
[

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

20
21
22

24
25
26
27

29
30
31

33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42

44

46
47

Phos-n-las
Holmlea
Barn Lodge
Homestead
Chimo
Corner View
4 Lady Boynton Villas
1 Lady Boynton Villas
The Nook

Ashlea

Westholme

Police Office

Holme View Farm
The Granary

Holme View Barn
Tinker’sHaven

1 Rosedene Cottages
2 Rosedene Cottages
School House

School

Aysgarth House

1St Martin’sDrive

7 St Martin’sDrive
1St Martin'sClose

6 St Martin's Close
10 St Martin’s Close
12 St Martin’sClose
9 St Martin’sDrive
11 St Martin’sDrive
32 St Martin’sDrive
20 St Martin’sDrive
12 St Martin’sDrive
2 St Martin’sDrive
1The Gables

2The Gables
Westways

Rectory

Rectory Lodge

The Old Rectory
Church Farm

Bellvue

Avon Cottage

Town Farm

Mount Farm

St Martin’s Church

2 Stable Cottages
1 Stable Cottages

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

Old Hall

Hall

West Gatehouse
East Lodge
Home Farm
Manor Farm 58
1 Manor Farm Cottages
2 Manor Farm Cottages
East End Farm House
Park Farm House

East End Cottages

Byways

Old Carriers Cottage

Hind House

Fern Villa

White Cottage

East End Cottage

Manor View

Post Office

East Lea

South Holme

The Reading Room

MereHouse

Mill Farm House

Mill View

Spring Cottage

Tanya

MereFarm

TheForge

Hill House / 1Manor Farm Cottages 54 11 St Martin'sDrive. . 29

Blacksmiths Shop 2Manor Farm Cottages 55 12 St Martin'sDrive . 32

Blue Bell Inn Manor View . . . . .. 65 20StMartin’sDrive . 31

West End Farmhouse MereFarm. . . . ... 75 32StMartin’sDrive . 30
MereHouse . . . . .. 70 Tanya. . ........ 74
Mill Farm House 71 Tinker'sHaven . ... 16
Mill View. . . ... .. 72 TownFarm ...... 43
Mount Farm. . . . .. 44  West End Farmhouse. 80
TheNook. . . ... ... 9 West Gatehouse. . . . 50
Old CarriersCottage . 60 Westholme. . . . . .. 11
OldHall . ....... 48  Westways. . . ... .. 36
TheOld Rectory. . . . 39 WhiteCottage. . . . . 63
Park Farm House . . . 57
Phosn-las . . ... ... 1
Police Office. . . . . . 12
Post Office. . . . . .. 66
TheReading Room . . 69
Rectory. . . ... ... 37
Rectory Lodge. . . . . 38

1 Rosedene Cottages. . 17

Ashlea . .. ...... 10 FenvVilla....... 62 2 RosedeneCottages. . 18
Avon Cottage . . . . . 42 TheForge . ...... 76 School ... L.l 20
AysgarthHouse . . .. 21 1TheGables. . .. .. 34 School House. . . . . . 19
BarnLodge . ... ... 3 2TheGables. . . ... 35 SouthHolme. . . ... 68
Bellvue. . . ... ... 41 TheGranary. . . ... 14  Spring Cottage. . . . . 73
BlacksmithsShop . .. 78 Hal........... 49 1StableCottages . . . 47
BlueBell Inn. . . . .. 79 HillHouse . . . .. .. 77 2 StableCottages . . . 46
Byways. . .. ... .. 59 HindHouse . ... .. 61 St Martin’sChurch. . 45
Chimo . ......... 5 HolmeViewBarn. .. 15 1St Martin’'sClose . . 24
ChurchFarm . . . .. 40 HolmeViewFarm. .. 13 6StMartin'sClose . . 25
Corner View. . . .. .. 6 Holmlea ......... 2 10StMartin’sClose. . 26
East End Cottage . . . 64 HomeFarm . ... .. 52 12 St Martin’sClose. . 27
East End Cottages. . . 58 Homestead. . ... ... 4 1StMartin'sDrive . . 22
East End Farm House. 56 1Lady Boynton Villas. . 8 2St Martin’sDrive . . 33
EastLea ........ 67 4ladyBoyntonVillas. . 7 7St Martin'sDrive . . 23
East Lodge. . . .. .. 51 Manor Farm. . . . .. 53 9StMartin’'sDrive . . 28



